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Tpunonbcbkuii B.O.
MapTtuHerko A.FO.
LLlaBysb FO.M.
Llasynb K.P.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Knnmetrko B.O.
Laynb K.P.
LWasynb K.P.
LLasynb P.M.
LaBynb K.P.
Llasynb K.P.
LLasynb FO.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
Kowwinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowinb A.B.
Kowwinb B.T.
Kowine M.B.
®paHueH E.N.
Kowinb A.B.
Kowinb A.B.
Kowwinb A.B.
Kowinb A.B.
LlaBynb K.P.
LWasynb K.P.
LLasynb FO.M.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
LaBysb P.M.
Kowinb A.B.
Tpunonbcokmin E.B.
Kowinb A.B.
Kowinb B.T.
LaBysb P.M.
MapTurHeHko M.IO.
Bobwp b.B.
Bobup O.B.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Bobwp B.M.
Yeumpyk O.M.
Bobwp b.B.

Tpunonbcbka FO.HO.

MaptuHerko HO.C.
MaptuHenko HO.C.
MapTtuHerko M.HO.
Bobup O.B.
Bobup O.B.
Bobwp B.M.
Bobup B.M.
LaBysb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
Bobwp b.B.
Lasysb P.M.
LLaBysb P.M.
Knnmerko O.B.
LLasynb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Llaysb FO.M.

Bobwp B.M.
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KCT Bacunbkis
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KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
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KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis

KCI Bacunbkis

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
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KCTI Bacunbkis
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KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
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KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis

KCI Bacunbkis



1941184-23
1941566-23
1937723-22
1941578-23
1941561-23
1941170-23
1941178-23
1937602-22
1941510-23

1331359-23

1940463-23

1709546-22

1940449-23
1941535-23
1941521-23
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1941585-23
1937769-22
1941217-23
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1937601-22
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1940454-23
1940459-23
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1941548-23
1933865-21
1941539-23
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1941516-23
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1940935-23
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1937697-22
1937707-22
1943224-24
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LLaBynb FO.M.

Tpunonbcbknii B.®.

LLlaBysb FO.M.
Tpunonbcokmin E.B.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Lasynb K.P.
LaBysb P.M.
Knnmenko A.B.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.
Kowine M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
Kowwine M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Kowinb A.B.

MapTtuHeHko M.KO.

MaptuHerko HO.C.
Knnmenko O.B.
Tpunonbcbkmin E.B.
Lasynb K.P.
Yeumpyk A.0.
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Kowwinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
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Bobwp b.B.
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1941504-23
1941526-23
1941569-23
1941514-23
1943211-24
1941531-23
3527792-23
1940897-23
1943215-24
1943220-24
1941181-23
1941141-23
1932966-21
3527800-23
1933102-21
1940908-23
1940405-23
1928322-20
1941511-23
1941538-23
1937784-22
1941547-23
3535117-23
1940884-23
1937785-22
1941103-23
1941567-23
1941571-23
1932919-21
1929807-20
1940887-23
4521375-20
1931311-21
1940926-23
1933101-21
1937450-22
1933609-21
1941519-23
1933849-21
1932908-21
1933872-21
1941139-23
1943222-24
1937789-22
1933838-21
1937735-22
1943233-24
1928603-20
1932993-21
1928324-20
1937775-22
1937604-22
1940898-23
1940895-23
3535129-23
1933047-21
1933840-21
1928312-20
1937440-22
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1941215-23
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08:28:53
08:27:43
08:27:57
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08:28:10
08:28:11
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08:28:17
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08:29:18
08:28:49
08:31:10
08:31:15
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08:31:50
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08:32:03
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02:21:25
02:14:20
02:21:46
02:21:33
02:21:51
02:22:45
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1125.52
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1121.20
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1118.88
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1113.83
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1094.70
1094.66
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MapTtuHeHko M.IO.
MapTtuHerko M.KO.
Tpunonbcbkunii B.O.
Mapturerko A.1O.
LLaBysb FO.M.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
Bobup O.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
Laynb K.P.
LWasynb K.P.
Bobup O.B.
LaBysb P.M.
Ysmpyk A.0.
Bobup O.B.
Bobwp B.M.
Bobup O.B.
Kowinb B.T.
MipowuHuk B.M.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
MapTtuHeHko A.FO.
LlaBysb P.M.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
LLasynb K.P.
Knanmenko A.B.
Lasysab P.M.
Lasynb FO.M.
Tpunonbcbkunii B.O.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

MiseHb C.C.
Yeupyk O.I1.
Knumenko O.B.
Yeumpyk O.M.
Knnmenko A.B.
Bobup O.B.
bobwvp B.M.
Misexb C.C.
MapTurHeHko M.IO.
MapTtuHeHko M.IO.

Tpunonbcobka FO.HO.

Yeumpyk O.I.
Tpunonbcbkmin E.B.
LLasynb P.M.
LaBynb K.P.
Lasysab P.M.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
Lasynb K.P.
LLasynb P.M.
Tpunonbcbkunii B.®.
Yeumpyk A.0.
MipowuHuk B.M.
Llasysab P.M.
Knnmerko O.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Yeupyk O.I.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
MipowHwuk [.B.
Yeumpyk O.I1.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
Ysupyk A.0.
MipowHuk |.B.
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KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
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KCT Bacunbkis
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KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
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KCT Bacunbkis
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KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
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KCTI Bacunbkis
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KCI' Bacunbkis
KCI' Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis



1933630-21
1941503-23
1937755-22
1933612-21
1939983-23
1929479-20
1933635-21
1941230-23
1933638-21
1937484-22
1941110-23
1933607-21
1933608-21
1941171-23
1937430-22
1941126-23
1941495-23
1937433-22
1941543-23
1937475-22
1941549-23
1933640-21
3535114-23
1940891-23
1932957-21
1933628-21
1941501-23
1923919-18
1937461-22
4521391-20
1932011-21
1933871-21
1941512-23
1941584-23
1943240-24
1937795-22
1941146-23
1941235-23
1933839-21
1928646-20
1932983-21
414276-18

1940904-23
1940958-23
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1941540-23
1941360-23
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162.667
161.754
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160.781
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160.781
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161.754
162.818
151.150
162.667
162.667
162.667
151.150
162.667
151.150
161.121
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02:32:05
02:31:47
02:33:50
02:32:09
02:33:32
02:34:39
02:33:24
02:34:54
02:33:33
02:33:36
02:35:30
02:36:29
02:36:56
02:35:31
02:35:35
02:37:17
02:37:26
02:37:35
02:36:45
02:28:21
02:36:20
02:29:53
02:39:02
02:39:04
02:39:09
02:41:10
02:31:55
02:31:57
02:41:34
02:41:30
02:43:00
02:44:36
02:44:39
02:46:23
02:34:44
02:46:35
02:46:40
02:46:45
02:34:58
02:46:51
02:35:08
02:45:22
02:47:02
02:45:27
02:35:18
02:37:29
02:35:42
02:48:31
02:36:53
02:47:57
02:37:47

1068.68
1068.68
1068.55
1067.85
1067.55
1067.50
1063.74
1063.07
1062.45
1061.91
1061.49
1059.89
1059.43
1059.28
1057.42
1056.73
1053.55
1051.84
1050.33
1050.14
1049.31
1048.96
1047.06
1040.48
1036.53
1036.04
1035.59
1034.23
1033.24
1032.26
1031.93
1031.66
1030.62
1021.11
1010.99
1010.78
1010.25
1009.31
1007.44
1007.22
1006.81
1001.58
994.18
989.18
982.41
978.57
976.84
976.49
976.00
975.51
975.37
974.93
97433
97433
973.86
973.83
973.28
971.83
970.78
965.29
963.46
959.34
957.96

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OLOOLO = O = O 0O OO OO0 OO OLOOOOLOOOOLOOOLOOO = - 00O 0o oo oo - = o

MapTtumHeHko HO.C.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
Lasynb K.P.
MaptuHerko A.1O.
lpyropees M.T.
MaptuHerko A.O.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.
Misexb C.C.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.

Yeupyk A.0.
Llasynb K.P.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.
MapTtuHeHko A.FO.
LLasynb FO.M.
Ysmpyk O.I.
LLasynb FO.M.
MipowHuk |.B.
Yeumpyk O.I1.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
MiseHb C.C.

MapTtuHerko M.HO.

MaptuHerko HO.C.
Knnmerko B.O.
KnnmeHko A.B.

Yeumpyk O.I.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

MiseHb C.C.
Yeumpyk A.0.
Yeumpyk O.I1.
MipoLuHuk |.B.

Tpunonbcbkuii B.O.
MapTtuHeHko M.KO.

Tpunonbcbkmin E.B.
LLasynb P.M.
LaBysb P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Yeumpyk O.I.

Tpvinonbcbkuii B.O.
Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Yeumpyk O.I.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Bobup O.B.
Knnmetrko B.O.
MipowuHuk B.M.
Knnmerko O.B.
TepetyeHko A.B.
Ysumpyk O.I.
Yeumpyk A.0.
Yeumpyk A.0.
Tepewenko [.A.
Yeumpyk A.0.
TepetyeHko A.B.
MaptuHerko A.O.
MiseHb C.C.
MapTturHeHko A.FO.
TepelueHko A.B.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Tepelerko [.A.
Ysumpyk O.I.
Tepeuerko [.A.
MaptuHerko A.1O.
TepetyeHko A.B.

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis



1941541-23
1932849-21
1932901-21
1941239-23
3535168-23
1941570-23
1941256-23
1937439-22
1937455-22
1933042-21
1940894-23
1941527-23
1937416-22
1941577-23
1941576-23
1941485-23
1910604-16
10653-19
1937295-22

O 2 2 OO0 00O A = 40O = 24O 4 2 4o

161.121
161.754
162.667
162.667
151.150
153.047
162.667
162.667
162.667
162.667
162.818
161.121
162.667
153.047
153.047
161.754
170.642
170.642
170.642

08:48:19
08:49:29
08:51:03
08:53:44
08:41:11
08:44:21
08:55:11
08:55:25
08:55:35
08:55:52
08:58:44
08:59:33
09:05:17
08:55:20
08:58:26
09:13:15
12:02:39
12:03:14
12:05:09

02:48:14
02:49:31
02:51:02
02:53:43
02:41:26
02:44:23
02:55:10
02:55:24
02:55:34
02:55:51
02:58:46
02:59:28
03:05:16
02:55:22
02:58:28
03:13:17
06:02:39
06:03:14
06:05:09

957.72
954.21
951.08
936.39
936.30
931.04
928.64
927.40
926.52
925.03
910.79
897.78
878.01
872.73
857.57
836.88
470.54
469.79
467.32

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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MapTtumHeHko HO.C.

MipowwuHuk B.M.
MiseHb C.C.
Yeupyk O.M.

TepeLeHko [.A.

Tpunonbcbkuii B.O.

MigeHb C.C.
MiBeHb C.C.
Yeumpyk A.0.
MiseHb C.C.
Knnmenko O.B.

MapTtuHerko A.1O.

Yeupyk O.M.

Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
Tpunonbcokmin E.B.

MipowuHuk [.B.
LLlepbak C.M.
LLlep6ak MM.0.
LLlep6ak MM.0.

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
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